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innovation of window treatment system

ElCielo Shade, Inc
2220 W. Lincoln Ave.

Anaheim, CA 92801

Tel:

Email:

Invoice To

562-229-0300
sales@elcieloshades.com
Website: www..elcieloshades.com

Order Confirmation

Avrizona Blinds Company
Jack Kim

1926 E Diamond Dr
Tempe

Arizona 85283

Ph: 623-900-1316

Mob: 719-232-2377

Sales Date | 06-17-2025

Customer Ref# | HAWKINS

Additional Ref# | HAWKINS-061625(22)

Sales Order# | EL12150

Deliver To

Avrizona Blinds Company
Jack Kim

1926 E Diamond Dr
Tempe

Arizona 85283

Ph: 623-900-1316

Mob: 719-232-2377

No.

10

11

12

13
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Location

IFLRM 1-1

1FL BAR 1-1

IFLFR1-1

1FL FR SD 1-

2
1FL FR SD 1-

3

IFL KC 1-1

1FL KC1-2

1IFLDR 1-1

1IFL LR 1-1

1IFL LR 1-2

1FL LR 1-3

2FL MR SD

1-1

2FL MR SD
1-2

2FL MR 1-3

2FL MR BR

1-4

2FLRM 1-1

2FLRM 2-1

2FLRM 3-1

2FL LOFT 1-
1

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Bermuda B/O Chestnut

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Hillcrest Acacia

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Hillcrest Acacia

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Hillcrest Acacia

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Hillcrest Acacia

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Hillcrest Acacia

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Hillcrest Acacia

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Hillcrest Acacia

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Hillcrest Acacia

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Hillcrest Acacia

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Hillcrest Acacia

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Hillcrest Acacia

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Hillcrest Acacia

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Hillcrest Acacia

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Hillcrest Acacia

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Bermuda B/O Stella

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Bermuda B/O Stella

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Bermuda B/O Stella

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Hillcrest Acacia

Description

70 3/8, 59, Inside, CORDLESS, Top &
Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, White, White

40 1/2, 42, Inside, CORDLESS, Top &
Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, White, White

58 9/16, 59, Inside, CORDLESS, Top &
Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, White, White

40, 86, Outside, Left, Metal Chain, Top &
Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, White, White

40, 86, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, Top
& Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, White, White

94 3/8, 58, Inside, CORDLESS, Top &
Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, White, White

94 5/16, 42, Inside, CORDLESS, Top &
Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, White, White

70 1/4, 59, Inside, CORDLESS, Top &
Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, White, White

34 1/2, 59, Inside, CORDLESS, Top &
Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, White, White

34 9/16, 59, Inside, CORDLESS, Top &
Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, White, White

70 5/16, 71, Inside, CORDLESS, Top &
Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, White, White

52, 86, Outside, Left, Metal Chain, Top &
Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, White, White

52, 86, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, Top
& Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, White, White

94 5/8, 59, Inside, CORDLESS, Top &
Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, White, White

28 1/2, 35, Inside, CORDLESS, Top &
Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, White, White

58 11/16, 59, Inside, CORDLESS, Top &
Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, White, White

70 3/4, 59, Inside, CORDLESS, Top &
Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, White, White

70 11/16, 47, Inside, CORDLESS, Top &
Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, White, White

70 11/16, 59, Inside, CORDLESS, Top &
Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, White, White

Unit Price ~ Net Price Total Amount
714.75 308.33 714.75
399.26 173.88 399.26
515.88 225.52 515.88
373.80 151.56 373.80
373.80 151.56 373.80
718.83 316.58 718.83
582.77 262.14 582.77
583.63 255.84 583.63
393.74 170.02 393.74
393.80 170.06 393.80
650.69 282.68 650.69
463.84 190.89 463.84
463.84 190.89 463.84
719.06 316.74 719.06
388.22 166.15 388.22
624.99 269.19 624.99
715.09 308.56 715.09
621.03 270.92 621.03
584.03 256.12 584.03
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No. = Location Description Unit Price  Net Price Total Amount

20 2FL LOFT Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 40, 86, Outside, Left, Metal Chain, Top & 373.80 151.56 373.80
SD 1-2 Hillcrest Acacia Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, White, White

21 2FL LOFT Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 40, 86, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, Top 373.80 151.56 373.80
SD 1-3 Hillcrest Acacia & Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, White, White

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY Grand Total: $11,028.65

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair Discount: $6,287.90
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).
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2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable. Additional Discount: $450.00
3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document. Subtotal: $4,290.75
Sales Tax: $0.00
*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty. )
Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions. Payments: $0.00
Balance: $4,290.75
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